Table 4.7 Comparison of for Commercial REEI 2009-2012

Block Groups with Chiller Program

Block Groups with Clothes Washers Program

Block Groups with Commercial Lighting
Efficiency Offer

Block Groups with Custom Performance
Program

Block Groups with Customer Rebate Program
Block Groups with Refrigeration Program
Landuse Percent Agricultural

Landuse Percent Commercial

Landuse Percent Manufacturing

Landuse Percent Public

Landuse Percent Other

Average Below
Cut

1.08
1.08
1.08
1.08
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.07

1.08

Average Above
Cut

1.12
1.08
1.07
1.09
1.10
1.08
1.09
1.06
1.03
1.09

1.07

T-Statistic

0.56

0.19

-0.59

0.58

1.47

0.28

0.23

-1.15

-3.04

0.77

-0.49

Sig.
0.58
0.85
0.55
0.56
0.14
0.78
0.82
0.25
0.00***
0.43

0.63

Cut Pt.
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no
yes/no

Median
Median
Median
Median

Median



